ET1117
www.estek.com.cn                                                         Copyright @ Estek Electronics Co., Ltd
Version 0.1      6 July 2011 1
1A Low Dropout Positive Voltage Regulator
  Description                        Features
The ET1117 series of positive
adjustable and fixed regulators are designed
to provide 1A with high efficiency. All

overload conditions.
  Pin Description                     Applications
  Ordering Information
Part Number Package Packing
ET1117VI-XX SOT-223 Reel
ET1117DI-XX SOT-89 Reel
ET1117UI-XX TO-252 Reel
ET1117GI-XX TO-263 Reel
XX Output XX Output
Blank Adj. 30 3.0V
15 1.5V 33 3.3V
18 1.8V 35 3.5V